
TEKRAM S’EPPESUIG
SAMUELS
s e a f o o d C o .

@ g i u s e p p e s m a r k e tP H O N E :  ( 2 1 5 )  3 89  89 0 6 G I U S E P P E S M A R K E T. C O M  34 0 0  S O U T H  L AW R E N C E  S T R E E T,  P H I L A D E L P H I A ,  PA  19148

L O B S T E R
M A C  N  C H E E S E

TRAY 
For 3-4
$20.00

L O B S T E R
P A R M E S A N

TRAY
of 3

$7.50

WHOLE  PAN
$75.00

WHOLE  PAN
$75.00

C O L O S S A L
F R I E D  S H R I M P

U N C L E  TONY’ S
F R I E D  C R A B C A K E S

G O U R M E T
F I S H  C A K E S

T U N A
M E A T B A L L S

C L A M S
C A S I N O

R E D / W H I T E
S E A F O O D  L A S A G N A

C H I C K E N
P A R M E S A N

O Y S T E R
R O C K E F E L L E R

U/ 1 5  O I S H I I
S H R I M P

D U N G E N E S S  C R A B
C L U S T E R S

S N O W  C R A B
C L U S T E R S

COOKED &
READY  TO 
EAT
BY THE LB

$10.00
TRAY 

For 3-4
$17.50

6 PACK
$25.00

6 PACK
$15.00

6 PACK
$12.50

6 PACK
$10.00

6 PACK
$10.00

All Salads

$10.00

6 PACK
$15.00

2 LB BAG
$30.00

TRAY
of 3

$7.50
BY THE LB

$10.00

S T E A M E D  S H R I M P
W I T H  S A U C E

TRAY
$10.00

COOKED &
READY  TO 
EAT

I t e m s  a n d  p r i c e s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e .
Fol low Us  On 

Instagram

All Soups

$10.00

H O U R S :  M o n d a y - S a t u r d a y  8 : 0 0 a m  t o  4 : 0 0 p m

SELECTION 
VARIES DAILY

SELECTION 
VARIES DAILY

G o u r m e t  S e a f o o d  m a r k e t

$5.00 $5.00

QUART QUART

PINT PINT


